Project Name:
Prepared by :
Date:
TECHNICAL ADVANTAGES
COB Light Engine Technology
Construction HDTV Broadcast Compatible
PRODUCT DATA
Wattage Watts

Surge Protection KVA
Controls
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model CCT Input Voltage Beam Angle Fixture Color Controls Mounting Driver Location
RT410FL-160W 40K = 4000K S = 110 to 277VAC 30 = 30° G = Gray 0  = None 1 =  Yoke Bracket FM = Fixture Mount
RT410FL-200W 45K = 4500K H = 347 to 480VAC 50 = 50°  B = Black 1  = 0-10VDC 2 = 2" Slipfitter RM = Remote Mount
RT410FL-260W 50K = 5000K 48 = 40° x 80° 2 = DMX 3 = Top Mount
57K = 5700K 611 = 60° x 110° 4 = 4" Slipfitter
100 = 100°
Quantity Example Order Code - RT410FL-260W-57K-H-30-10KV-G-0-1-FM
VISION-SMART PERFORMANCE RT410FL-SERIES
SPORTS / INDUSTRIAL
MID-MAST LIGHTING
UL  |  DLC  | TUV |  ROHS  |  CE
Outdoor  Luminaires  |  Very High Output  |  Architectural Flood and Spot Luminaires
Black  |  Gray (RAL 7035)
6KVA (Standard) Integrated in Driver  |  10KVA (Optional)
0-10 VDC Dimming  |  DMX Control
6KV = Standard
10KV = 10KVA
Surge Protection
10 Years
1.4 1.4 1.4
Bridgelux or Equal
Inventronics or Equal
110VAC - 277VAC  |  347VAC - 480VAC
50HZ  |  60HZ
 -40°F to 122°F
IP66
0.96
>100,000 Hrs at L90
22.5 22.5 22.5
7.0 7.0 7.0
70-95 70-95 70-95
15.8" X 15.8" X 6.8" 15.8" X 15.8" X 6.8" 15.8" X 15.8" X 6.8"
20,800 26,000 33,800
130 130 130
200 260
250 - 400 400 - 750 750 - 1000
Mledtech™ products deliver light that improves human performance.  Vision-Smart Performance RT410FL-Series is an Olympic quality, HDTV compatible light for any
world class indoor / outdoor venue and is exceptionally well suited for tennis and skeet facilities.  The RT410FL-Series is an ideal solution for professional sports lighting,
but affordable enough for recreational, high school, college and semi-professional sports venues as well.  RT410FL-Series is designed to replace 400 - 1,000 watt HID
lights at heights from 20' to 50', and is equally suitable at airports, seaports and other industrial facilities.  These luminaires deliver maintenance-free lighting with the
industry's greatest visual comfort and highest output at the target.